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Tablet Stands
Affordable

Durable
Secure

Perfect for Retail, 
Trade Shows & Special Events.

REVS 1014
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PORT \ LANDTM 
(Portrait to Landscape Rotation)

Swivel StopTM Portrait to Landscape Rotation | Anti-theft Clamshell Frame |  
Cord Management | Silver, Black, and White | Engineered Aluminum |
Graphic Options | Specify iPad 2, 3, 4, Mini, iPad Air, or iPad Air 2 | Made in the USA

*Price excludes case for all models. See LT-550 
and TF-701 for rolling case options.

MOD-1333 17 lbsMOD-1334

MOD-1335MOD-1338

MOD-1317MOD-1318

ROTATING 
SWIVEL 
STOPTM

MOD-1336

MOD-1339

Anti-theft Locks

Ask About Other Tablets

$429
11 lbs

$649
17 lbs

$399
11 lbs

$1259
33 lbs

$179
3 lbs

$159
2 lbs

$479
11 lbs

$549
11 lbs

Patent Pending
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MOD-1336M

PORT \ LANDTM 
(Portrait to Landscape Rotation)

Swivel StopTM Portrait to Landscape Rotation | Anti-theft Enclosure |  
Cord Management | Silver, Black, and White | Engineered Aluminum |
Graphic Options | Specify Surface 2, 2 Pro, or 3 Pro | Made in the USA

*Price excludes case for all models. See LT-550 
and TF-701 for rolling case options.

MOD-1333M MOD-1334M

MOD-1335MMOD-1338M

MOD-1317MMOD-1318M

ROTATING 
SWIVEL 
STOPTM

MOD-1339M

Anti-theft Enclosure

Ask About Other Tablets

$479
11 lbs

$749
17 lbs

$449
11 lbs

$1459
33 lbs

$229
3 lbs

$209
2 lbs

$529
11 lbs

$599
11 lbs

Patent Pending
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MOD-1363

PORT \ LANDTM 
(Portrait to Landscape Rotation)

Swivel StopTM Portrait to Landscape Rotation | Anti-theft Clamshell Frame |
Cord Management | Silver, Black, and White | Engineered Aluminum |
Graphic Options | Specify iPad 2, 3, 4, Mini, iPad Air, or iPad Air 2 | Made in the USA

MOD-1353

MOD-1355 MOD-1357

MOD-1367 MOD-1368 MOD-1369

MOD-1361 MOD-1362

CUSTOM
GRAPHICS

*Price excludes case for all models. See LT-550 
and TF-701 for rolling case options.

Ask About Other Tablets

$2395

$1079

$1238 $1039

$429 $429 $429

$2995 $2695
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MOD-1363M

Swivel StopTM Portrait to Landscape Rotation | Anti-theft Enclosure |
Cord Management | Silver, Black, and White | Engineered Aluminum |
Graphic Options | Specify Surface 2, 2 Pro, or 3 Pro | Made in the USA

MOD-1353M

MOD-1355M MOD-1357M

MOD-1367M MOD-1368M MOD-1369M

MOD-1361M MOD-1362M

CUSTOM
GRAPHICS

*Price excludes case for all models. See LT-550 
and TF-701 for rolling case options.

Ask About Other Tablets

$2445

$1129

$1338 $1089

$479 $479 $479

$3045 $2745

PORT \ LANDTM 
(Portrait to Landscape Rotation)
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*Price excludes case for all models. See LT-550 
and TF-701 for rolling case options.

PORT \ LANDTM 
(Portrait to Landscape Rotation)

Swivel StopTM Portrait to Landscape Rotation | Anti-theft Clamshell Frame |
Cord Management | Silver, Black, and White | Engineered Aluminum | 
Graphic Options | Specify iPad 2, 3, 4, Mini, iPad Air, or iPad Air 2 | Made in the USA

TF-1317

$450

LT-550

Roto-molded Case with 
Foam Jigging Available 
for Most Tablet Stands

Available on over 200 Counters, 
Pedestals, and Workstations COUNTERS

MOD-1662

TILT OPTION

MOD-1345

90̊  TILT

Available for Most iPad Swivel or 
Non-swivel Kiosks

MOD-1329

COUNTER MOUNT

ROTATING

Counter Mount Rotates 360˚

Ask About Other Tablets

$216

$450

$2127 $179
$249
3 lbs

CASES WITH WHEELS

TF-701
Rolling Case

$199

COUNTER STAND

MOD-1371 $299

Silver, Black & White 
Available on Most Kits

MOD-1288 $1675
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Swivel Stop Portrait to Landscape Rotation | Anti-theft Enclosure |
Cord Management | Silver, Black, and White | Engineered Aluminum |
Graphic Options | Specify Surface 2, 2 Pro, or 3 Pro | Made in the USA

*Price excludes case for all models. See LT-550 
and TF-701 for rolling case options.

PORT \ LANDTM 
(Portrait to Landscape Rotation)

TF-1316M

Available on over 200 Counters, 
Pedestals, and Workstations COUNTERS

MOD-1662M

TILT OPTION

MOD-1345M

90̊  TILT

Available for Most Tablet Swivel or 
Non-swivel Kiosks

MOD-1329M

COUNTER MOUNT

ROTATING

Counter Mount Rotates 360˚

Silver, Black & White 
Available on Most Kits

Ask About Other Tablets

$179

$450

LT-550

Roto-molded Case with 
Foam Jigging Available  
for Most Tablet Stands

$450

$2127 $229
$299
3 lbs

CASES WITH WHEELS

TF-701
Rolling Case

$199

MOD-1371M $349
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MOD-1323
Wing

MOD-1319

MOD-1321

Face
Plate

Halo

GRAPHIC OPTIONS 
(for Portrait to Landscape Tablet Kiosk Stands)

MOD-1340
Banner

MOD-1341
Banner

MOD-1316

PORTRAIT
(Fixed Portrait Position)

$2395

MOD-211

COUNTER TOP INSERT

CUSTOM
GRAPHICS

*Price excludes case for all models. See LT-550 
and TF-701 for rolling case options.

$120

$65

$99$220

$275

$129
2 lbs

$295

Ask About Other Tablets

8
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Powder-coated Steel
& AluminumIntegrated Wire Mgmt.15.5” D x 15.3” W  

x 54.3” H

FEATURES

OPTIONS

Supports iPad
2, 3 and 4

Graphic Wraps

PACKAGING: Standard - Corrugated Packaging with Foam Inserts or Optional - Roto-molded Case with Wheels

ASSEMBLY: (4) Components (Philips head screwdriver included)

INCLUDES: Internal 4 Outlet Power Strip with 5 ft. 6 in. Cord

Face Plate Graphic

MOD-1319

MOD-1412
Silver

MOD-1412
Black

PORTRAIT
(Fixed Portrait Position)

Anti-theft Clamshell Frame | Cord Management | 
Silver or Black Powder-coat Finish | Aluminum & Steel Construction | 
Specify iPad 2, 3, 4, Mini, iPad Air, or iPad Air 2 | Graphic Options 

Anti-theft Locks

$495
27 lbs

$495
27 lbs

Graphic Wings

MOD-1420


